
Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

De Almeida Costa Michaël 10.20 10.8010.30 10.90 10.40 61.95Chêne GymnastiqueOr 9.20
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.20 1.00

1 11.20
1.70

11.05

Frick Melchior 9.00 10.209.50 10.60 10.00 59.75GASFAg 10.50
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.20 1.10

2 10.50
1.80

10.55

Matile Guillermo 8.80 9.1010.10 10.70 9.90 58.45EGAG/CRPBr 9.50
0.90 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

3 11.40
2.10

11.05

Meylan Valentin 9.10 9.209.70 10.80 9.70 58.15FSG Aigle-AllianceDist. 9.60
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

4 10.90
2.10

10.85

Chambaz Vincent 7.80 8.909.90 10.90 9.50 56.85FSG NyonDist. 9.90
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.00

5 10.80
1.40

10.85

Zryd Stéphane 8.80 9.108.90 11.40 8.80 56.40FSG Aigle-AllianceDist. 9.70
1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.10

6 10.80
1.80

11.10

Calindi Srinivas 9.00 9.609.90 9.10 9.90 55.85EGAG/CRPDist. 7.70
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00

7 10.40
2.10

9.75

Rohrbach Max 9.80 8.007.90 11.10 9.80 55.50Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 9.40
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.10

8 10.10
1.40

10.60

Bovy Frank 9.50 7.909.10 11.00 9.00 54.75EGAG/CRPDist. 7.90
1.10 2.201.00 1.101.10 1.10

9 11.70
2.60

11.35

Leuenberger Yann 8.00 8.4010.10 10.40 9.00 54.20EGAG/CRPDist. 8.50
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00

10 10.00
1.80

10.20

Emmeneger Alec 7.40 8.309.30 10.50 9.50 54.05FSG RolleDist. 9.10
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

11 10.40
1.70

10.45

Tharin Michaël 7.70 8.408.40 10.30 9.00 52.90FSG Le LocleDist. 9.20
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00

12 10.10
1.40

10.20

Chaumont Joey 8.50 9.108.60 10.60 7.40 52.85FSG Aigle-AllianceDist. 8.60
1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.00

13 10.70
2.10

10.65

Bruhlmann Mathias 7.00 7.809.50 9.70 8.20 51.90Vallée de JouxDist. 9.60
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

14 9.90
1.40

9.80

Lavenex Dylan 7.50 7.806.90 10.80 9.50 51.75Yverdon 9.40
1.00 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.00

15 10.50
1.80

10.65

Jacot Cyprien 7.70 7.507.30 10.60 8.90 50.50La Chaux de Fond 8.60
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00

16 10.40
1.80

10.50

Kolb Arnaud 7.10 7.208.70 9.50 8.10 49.80FSG Montreux 9.00
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.10

17 9.90
1.70

9.70

Borgstedt Maxime 5.40 7.509.00 10.70 7.00 48.70GASF 9.30
1.10 2.101.00 1.001.10 1.10

18 10.30
1.80

10.50

Genoud Thomas 6.90 6.507.50 10.30 8.50 48.70FSG Montreux 9.00
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

19 10.30
1.70

10.30

Memmi Davide 6.40 7.508.00 9.70 7.90 47.95FSG Montreux 8.50
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.00

20 9.60
1.70

9.65

Houlmann Gildas 6.10 7.806.60 10.20 8.00 47.90Yverdon 9.40
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

21 9.80
1.40

10.00

Grandin Sylvain 7.20 7.005.90 9.30 9.20 47.70FSG Montreux 8.90
1.10 1.400.60 1.101.00 1.00

22 9.70
1.40

9.50

Buser Yani 6.60 7.106.70 9.80 7.40 45.75La Chaux de Fond 8.30
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

23 9.50
1.70

9.65

Bellwald Théodore 5.00 7.506.60 9.20 6.70 41.80FSG Aigle-Alliance 6.90
1.00 1.400.90 1.001.00 0.90

24 9.00
1.40

9.10

Berset Anthony 6.10 6.405.40 8.90 7.90 40.65FSG Montreux 6.00
0.90 1.401.00 1.100.90 0.70

25 8.80
1.40

8.85



Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Vuattoux Maurice 9.70 9.1011.00 10.70 9.00 59.55NKLOr 10.10
1.70 2.201.70 1.101.60 1.00

1 10.60
2.20

10.65

Amagjekaj Merit 8.60 8.809.50 10.80 10.80 58.70FSG Aigle-AllianceAg 10.10
1.50 1.401.10 1.601.40 1.80

2 11.00
1.70

10.90

Dufaux Damien 8.70 9.809.70 10.60 9.20 58.10FSG MontreuxBr 9.80
1.10 1.401.10 1.101.90 1.00

3 11.20
1.70

10.90

Lüthi Valentin 10.20 8.409.80 11.00 8.80 57.85EGAG/CRPDist. 9.60
1.10 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.00

4 11.10
1.70

11.05

Borgstedt Benoît 8.40 9.0010.00 10.00 10.00 57.40GASFDist. 9.80
1.10 2.601.10 1.101.40 1.10

5 10.40
2.20

10.20

Kipfer Luis 9.30 9.9010.00 9.10 9.20 57.40NKLDist. 9.40
1.70 1.401.60 1.101.90 1.10

6 10.10
1.40

9.60

Ormond Audwyn 9.90 9.2010.10 9.80 9.30 57.40Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 9.30
1.10 1.401.10 1.001.50 1.10

7 9.40
1.70

9.60

Ré Dimitri 8.80 9.009.30 10.70 9.10 56.80FSG Aigle-AllianceDist. 10.00
1.10 1.701.10 1.101.50 1.00

8 10.50
1.70

10.60

Plüss David 8.80 8.409.00 11.30 8.80 56.50NKLDist. 10.10
1.60 2.601.00 1.401.40 1.40

9 11.50
2.60

11.40

Emmenegger Nico 9.40 8.2010.00 10.70 8.60 55.75NKLDist. 9.00
1.10 2.201.30 1.101.50 1.00

10 10.40
1.40

10.55

Brandt Kilian 8.80 8.708.70 10.70 9.10 55.70FSG Le LocleDist. 9.40
1.70 2.201.00 1.101.50 1.00

11 11.30
2.20

11.00

Bonny Quentin 8.10 9.908.80 10.20 8.60 55.35Vallée de JouxDist. 9.40
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.40 1.00

12 10.90
2.20

10.55

Ramseyer Joël 9.20 9.008.00 11.40 9.10 54.85Gym SerrièresDist. 8.50
1.10 2.601.00 1.001.50 1.00

13 10.70
2.60

11.05

Bosson Jérémie 8.10 10.309.10 10.60 8.30 54.55YverdonDist. 8.10
1.10 2.201.10 1.401.80 1.00

14 10.70
2.20

10.65

Brandt Xavier 6.70 9.208.00 11.00 9.00 53.85FSG Le LocleDist. 9.70
1.10 2.100.90 1.101.80 1.10

15 11.50
2.10

11.25

Frei Donovan 10.00 7.509.40 10.30 8.20 53.80EGAG/CRPDist. 8.10
1.50 1.401.10 1.101.00 1.00

16 10.90
1.70

10.60

Mantuano Luca 9.00 7.708.90 10.00 7.80 53.45Gym SerrièresDist. 9.80
1.10 2.201.10 1.101.10 1.00

17 10.50
2.20

10.25

Schorderet Fabrice 7.60 9.708.70 10.30 7.40 53.10GASFDist. 9.50
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.50 1.10

18 10.10
2.20

10.20

Gruaz Loïc 8.30 8.109.30 10.40 7.80 52.85FSG MontreuxDist. 9.00
1.60 1.401.10 1.101.50 1.10

19 10.30
1.40

10.35

Budry Nohan 9.40 7.409.00 10.30 8.00 52.35EGAG/CRPDist. 8.10
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.10

20 10.60
1.70

10.45

Vogt Sébastien 7.20 8.509.00 10.30 8.10 52.25FSG Aigle-AllianceDist. 9.00
1.10 1.701.10 1.101.10 1.00

21 10.60
1.70

10.45

Paillex Matthieu 7.40 7.709.00 9.40 7.90 51.30FSG MontreuxDist. 9.50
1.10 1.401.10 1.101.10 1.00

22 10.20
1.70

9.80

Salvi Loric 8.10 8.208.70 9.80 7.70 51.25Gym SerrièresDist. 8.80
1.10 1.801.10 1.001.10 1.00

23 9.70
1.80

9.75

Niklaus Joshua 6.60 8.409.10 9.90 8.50 51.10NKLDist. 8.40
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.40 1.00

24 10.30
1.80

10.10

Grandin Julien 7.20 7.509.60 9.40 8.50 51.10FSG MontreuxDist. 8.70
1.10 1.401.10 1.101.00 1.00

25 9.80
1.40

9.60

Meylan Ludovic 7.20 6.809.00 10.10 8.00 50.15FSG Montreux 9.20
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.10

26 9.80
1.70

9.95

Fernandez Jezekael 8.10 7.907.40 10.10 8.10 49.80FSG Nyon 8.20
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

27 10.10
1.70

10.10

Mora Maxime 8.10 8.706.80 9.80 7.10 49.75Gym Peseux 8.90
1.10 1.800.90 1.001.50 1.00

28 10.50
1.80

10.15

Bugeja Oliver 8.50 8.207.90 9.80 8.10 49.55FSG Nyon 7.00
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.50 0.80

29 9.90
1.40

9.85

Guiot Yoann 7.50 7.009.10 9.90 7.70 49.35Yverdon 8.10
1.10 2.201.00 1.101.00 1.00

30 10.00
2.20

9.95

Mazzola Davide 7.80 7.908.40 9.60 8.30 49.15Gym Serrières 7.30
1.10 1.801.00 1.001.50 1.00

31 9.30
1.80

9.45

Dagon Jérémy 8.00 8.007.50 10.00 7.70 49.10Gym Peseux 8.00
1.10 2.101.00 1.101.00 1.00

32 9.80
1.80

9.90



Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Brandt Jérôme 7.90 8.808.00 8.90 7.70 48.85EGAG 7.30
1.10 1.400.90 1.101.50 1.10

33 9.40
1.40

9.15

Girardin Tim 7.00 7.507.90 9.40 8.20 48.40Gym Peseux 8.70
1.00 1.400.90 1.101.10 1.00

34 8.80
1.80

9.10

Romano Lucas 7.50 8.008.20 9.50 7.70 48.40Gym Serrières 7.50
1.10 1.801.10 1.101.40 1.00

35 9.50
1.70

9.50

Madenjian Joey 8.20 7.0010.30 10.40 6.00 47.90NKL 7.80
1.00 2.201.30 1.001.00 0.90

36 6.80
0.00

8.60

Rutz Augustin 6.70 8.307.70 9.10 7.60 46.95Vallée de Joux 7.70
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.40 1.00

37 8.80
1.40

8.95

Seidel Robin 5.00 7.608.40 9.50 7.90 46.65NKL 8.20
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

38 9.60
1.40

9.55

Ferrandiz Guillaume 6.90 7.008.80 9.50 7.70 46.60EGAG 6.80
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

39 9.30
1.70

9.40

Maihot Maxime 6.90 8.707.80 9.20 7.20 46.40EGAG 6.30
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.50 1.00

40 9.80
1.70

9.50

Goepfert Nevil 5.00 7.607.50 9.30 8.10 46.25NKL 8.50
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.40 1.00

41 9.80
1.70

9.55

Bellwald Oliver 8.30 7.106.90 10.10 7.30 45.10FSG Aigle-Alliance 5.50
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.10 0.90

42 9.90
1.70

10.00

Hägler Timon 6.30 7.306.70 9.50 7.70 44.65NKL 7.30
1.10 1.700.80 1.001.00 1.00

43 9.20
1.70

9.35

Misteli Roman 7.80 6.308.00 9.30 7.10 44.25NKL 6.00
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 0.90

44 8.80
1.40

9.05

Maschietto Nico 6.20 7.908.60 9.60 6.40 42.65NKL 4.60
1.00 1.701.10 1.001.40 0.30

45 8.30
1.40

8.95

Perez Pablo 7.10 6.607.00 8.80 7.60 41.80EGAG 4.90
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

46 8.40
1.40

8.60

Cathrein Laurent 4.90 6.607.90 8.40 8.20 41.10EGAG 4.60
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

47 9.40
1.70

8.90



Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Berger Basil 9.10 9.8010.30 11.40 11.00 61.80NKLOr 10.00
1.50 2.601.10 1.501.30 1.10

1 11.80
2.60

11.60

Heinzelmann Severin 9.20 10.0010.60 11.40 9.20 60.75NKLAg 10.40
1.10 2.601.70 1.601.50 1.00

2 11.30
2.60

11.35

Cerutti Navin 10.00 9.908.10 11.80 9.80 59.40Vallée de JouxBr 10.00
1.50 2.601.10 1.601.50 1.10

3 11.40
2.60

11.60

Juillard Xavier 9.60 9.609.60 10.90 8.60 58.15EGAG/CRPDist. 9.70
1.00 1.701.10 0.901.20 1.20

4 11.20
2.20

11.05

Schneider Marc 7.60 8.709.00 10.90 10.00 55.30NKLDist. 9.10
0.90 2.201.10 1.601.20 1.10

5 10.90
2.20

10.90

Ramseyer Sylvain 9.00 8.508.20 11.30 7.20 54.35Gym SerrièresDist. 10.00
1.30 2.601.10 1.001.20 1.10

6 11.60
2.60

11.45

Scherer Roman 8.00 8.308.10 10.30 8.00 52.75NKLDist. 9.60
1.00 2.201.00 1.001.30 1.00

7 11.20
2.50

10.75

Strebel Pascal 8.70 7.508.70 10.70 7.70 51.85NKLDist. 8.30
1.20 2.201.10 0.901.20 1.00

8 11.20
2.20

10.95

Dardel Loan 7.10 8.108.50 11.90 7.00 51.75Gym SerrièresDist. 9.10
1.10 2.601.10 1.001.10 1.00

9 12.00
2.90

11.95

Burkhard Kenny 7.00 8.409.30 10.70 6.90 51.10Gym SerrièresDist. 9.10
1.10 2.201.10 1.001.20 1.10

10 10.10
2.20

10.40

Dubois Thibaud 7.00 8.807.00 10.40 6.90 49.50Vallée de Joux 9.40
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.30 1.00

11 10.40
1.40

10.40

Rochat Jordan 4.50 8.607.50 10.00 7.70 48.10Vallée de Joux 9.80
0.80 1.401.00 1.001.20 1.20

12 10.00
1.70

10.00

Maleki Kasra 7.80 7.507.90 9.90 7.90 48.10NKL 7.30
1.30 1.401.00 1.100.90 1.00

13 9.50
1.40

9.70

Angst Thomas 6.70 7.508.30 9.90 6.60 46.60NKL 7.50
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.20 1.00

14 10.10
1.40

10.00

Perriard Benjamin 4.30 7.806.60 10.70 6.10 43.05GASF 8.00
0.80 1.801.10 1.001.00 1.00

15 9.80
1.80

10.25

Modoux Michaël 5.20 6.906.30 10.60 6.10 43.05EGAG 7.90
0.80 1.701.00 1.000.90 1.10

16 10.70
1.70

10.65

Niederberger David 4.20 7.306.40 10.60 5.80 42.00NKL 7.60
0.50 1.701.00 0.900.90 0.90

17 10.80
1.70

10.70



Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Juillard Christopher 10.10 10.109.80 11.40 9.00 58.40EGAG/CRPOr 8.40
1.50 2.101.20 1.001.00 1.00

1 10.60
1.70

11.00

Bösiger Nathan 8.10 8.707.50 11.50 7.40 52.20Gym SerrièresAg 9.50
1.30 2.101.00 0.901.10 1.10

2 10.50
1.70

11.00

Mayencourt Mathieu 6.60 8.809.10 9.80 8.60 52.00FSG Aigle-AllianceBr 8.90
0.80 1.801.00 1.001.50 1.00

3 10.20
1.40

10.00

Spini Luca 9.00 6.508.00 10.90 7.50 48.95EGAG/CRPDist. 7.00
1.20 1.701.20 1.000.90 1.00

4 11.00
1.70

10.95

Pellet Victor 8.30 7.808.90 10.30 6.30 48.45EGAG/CRPDist. 6.80
1.10 1.401.00 0.801.00 0.80

5 10.40
1.70

10.35

Demartini David 7.60 5.208.30 11.30 4.20 45.15FSG MontreuxDist. 9.20
1.00 2.201.00 0.800.60 1.00

6 10.00
1.80

10.65

Dalloshi Betim 7.10 7.603.90 10.20 5.80 42.85FSG RolleDist. 7.80
1.10 1.400.90 0.800.90 0.90

7 11.10
1.70

10.65

Kaufmann Sven 7.70 6.104.10 10.70 5.60 41.70FSG NyonDist. 7.60
1.00 1.700.90 0.800.80 0.90

8 10.50
1.70

10.60

Gasser Tenzin 5.30 5.108.00 9.80 3.80 41.00Gym SerrièresDist. 9.00
0.80 1.401.00 0.800.60 1.10

9 9.80
1.40

9.80

Rosati Valentin 7.20 6.204.20 10.40 4.50 40.20Yverdon 8.10
1.20 1.800.80 0.900.80 1.00

10 9.60
1.40

10.00

Jaggi Victor 5.80 4.204.90 10.80 3.60 34.50FSG Aigle-Alliance 6.60
0.60 1.700.90 0.600.70 1.10

11 8.00
1.40

9.40

Hiltmann Gilles 6.70 4.306.30 10.00 1.50 33.75FSG Aigle-Alliance 5.30
0.70 1.700.90 0.500.70 1.00

12 9.30
1.70

9.65

Tscharner Nico 5.90 4.305.30 10.20 3.50 29.80FSG Aigle-Alliance 5.70
0.60 1.400.90 0.700.70 0.90

13 0.00
0.00

5.10

Ryser Kevin 0.00 0.006.80 0.00 0.00 12.80FSG St-Prex 6.00
0.00 0.001.00 0.000.00 0.90

14 0.00
0.00

0.00

Pellet Timothée 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8.50EGAG/CRP 8.50
0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 1.00

15 0.00
0.00

0.00



Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
29 et 30 avril 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 4
1 2

Tomcik ChristopherOr 1 11.10 10.9010.50 10.60 10.90 63.75EGAG/CRP 10.00
1.70 1.401.40 1.301.40 1.00

10.10
1.80

10.35

Auer BenjaminAg 2 8.60 10.709.10 9.90 10.30 59.40EGAG/CRP 10.30
1.20 1.401.10 1.101.10 1.00

10.90
1.70

10.40

Vorobyov MichaBr 3 10.30 9.409.10 11.10 9.60 58.75EGAG/CRP 9.50
1.60 2.201.00 1.201.10 1.20

10.60
1.40

10.85

Piaget JeremyDist. 4 6.10 9.708.00 9.90 9.20 52.30Yverdon 9.00
0.90 1.401.10 1.001.00 1.00

10.70
1.40

10.30

Paccaud BenjaminDist. 5 8.40 8.606.20 9.80 9.70 50.30FSG Morges 7.30
1.40 1.400.90 1.101.00 0.90

10.40
1.40

10.10

Vorobyov VassiliDist. 6 8.60 8.805.00 10.30 8.90 49.85EGAG 8.30
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.20 0.90

10.20
1.40

10.25

Bondallaz MoéDist. 7 8.30 8.005.40 8.20 8.00 46.60EGAG 7.50
1.50 1.400.90 1.001.10 1.20

10.60
1.40

9.40

Delay JustinDist. 8 8.00 6.405.20 10.50 6.40 46.20Yverdon 9.70
0.90 1.401.00 0.901.00 1.10

10.50
1.40

10.50

Leresche ChristopheDist. 9 7.80 7.605.70 10.00 8.40 45.00Yverdon 5.40
1.00 1.400.80 1.000.90 0.90

10.20
1.40

10.10

Pellet Jonathan10 4.70 8.605.70 9.30 7.10 43.70Yverdon 7.80
0.70 1.400.90 0.901.00 1.00

10.30
1.40

9.80

Burkhard Alan11 5.70 7.406.50 8.80 6.60 39.35Gym Serrières 3.50
0.90 1.401.00 0.801.00 1.00

10.50
1.40

9.65

Schader Yannick12 5.00 6.905.10 8.90 6.10 37.40Gym Serrières 4.40
0.90 1.400.90 0.600.90 0.70

10.90
1.70

9.90

Girardin Emmanuel13 4.90 7.303.40 9.20 6.70 37.30Gym Serrières 5.40
0.90 1.400.90 0.700.80 0.90

10.00
1.40

9.60

Cuerel Guillaume14 5.70 6.505.40 8.40 6.10 36.50Yverdon 3.50
0.90 1.400.80 0.901.00 0.50

10.20
1.40

9.30

Hutter Léonard15 7.10 5.703.50 9.20 5.40 34.85EGAG 3.40
0.90 1.401.00 0.800.80 0.50

10.30
1.40

9.75

Programme 5
1 2

Bidlingmeyr DamienOr 1 12.00 9.208.50 14.20 11.50 64.40FSG Rolle 9.00
4.30 5.502.70 3.902.50 1.50

14.20

D'Addario AxelAg 2 12.10 10.607.60 14.30 10.30 62.40FSG Montreux 7.50
3.40 5.001.80 2.602.50 1.00

14.30

Ohnmacht PatrickBr 3 10.90 9.008.60 14.10 10.90 53.50FSG Montreux 0.00
2.80 5.401.60 2.602.00 0.00

14.10

Programme 6
1 2

Wurziger MartinOr 1 13.50 12.7011.70 14.50 14.00 78.20Cottbus 11.80
4.20 6.202.90 5.104.20 4.40

14.50

Sorrer PhilipAg 2 13.00 12.6012.90 14.80 11.60 76.70Berlin 11.80
4.20 5.504.60 4.604.20 3.60

14.80

Kolzarek FlorianBr 3 13.20 11.0013.10 15.10 12.60 76.20Cottbus 11.20
4.30 5.804.00 4.103.50 3.10

15.10

Mamadzhanov Roman4 11.70 10.2011.00 14.80 12.20 70.40Russia 10.50
4.20 5.504.00 4.003.20 2.50

14.80

Robin Michel5 12.80 10.4010.40 14.70 10.80 69.10Berlin 10.00
4.50 5.803.80 4.603.90 3.40

14.70

Détraz Stéphane6 12.90 11.308.00 14.75 10.60 65.95FSG Morges 8.40
4.70 6.203.20 4.503.50 3.40

14.75

Bobak Kirill7 12.60 10.209.30 14.70 12.10 58.90Russia 0.00
4.10 6.203.00 2.802.60 0.00

14.70


